Data
Contratto

13/06/2019
18/04/2019
13/06/2019
30/04/2019
09/04/2019
15/04/2019
13/06/2019
19/06/2019
13/06/2019
13/06/2019
15/04/2019

Decorrenza
Contratto

10/06/2019
13/04/2019
21/05/2019
26/04/2019
08/04/2019
10/04/2019
04/06/2019
16/06/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019
13/04/2019

Scadenza Codice
Rapporto Contratto

10/06/2019 339122000007
08/06/2019 339122000001
10/06/2019 336522000006
08/06/2019 336522000005
17/04/2019 336522000004
12/04/2019 330522000006
30/06/2019 371122000019
22/06/2019 310822000017
28/06/2019 310822000015
15/06/2019 310822000016
08/06/2019 210822000011

Tipo Contratto Stato Contratto

SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS

Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido

cvoaice

Mec::iir:‘ogra s:::gr?;ilz Capitolo/PG
APIC820001 DOC 1229/1
APIC820001 DOC 1227/1
APIC820001 DOC 1228/1
APIC820001 DOC 1228/1
APIC820001 DOC 1228/1
APIC820001 DOC 1227/1
APIC820001 DOC 1227/1
APIC820001 DOC 1229/1
APIC820001 DOC 1229/1
APIC820001 DOC 1229/1
APIC820001 DOC 1227/1

TOTALE COSTO PERSONALE DOCENTE

Importo
Contratto

11,91
662,75
1376,69
1636,90
657,59
198,70
1769,55
330,95
450,46
286,60

1325,48
8707,58



